James & Nicholson

JN711 Ladies' Polo

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by dpitrec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

184 g
1/50

S
46,00 cm
43,00 cm
46,00 cm
64,00 cm
18,00 cm

= black/white-titan (blackC, white, titan)

red/blue-white (200C, 285U, white)

197 g
1/50

M
49,00 cm
46,00 cm
49,00 cm
66,00 cm
19,00 cm

Polo shirt with fashionable details

Fine piqué quality in current washed look
Combed ring-spun cotton

Ready-made collar

Imprinted trimming on collar band (minimum print)
Double-layer yoke at the back

Side slits, buttons tone in tone

JN711: 5 buttons, waisted

JN712: 4 buttons

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (190 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Bangladesch

Customs tariff number: 61061000

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

213 ¢
1/50

L
52,00 cm
49,00 cm
52,00 cm
68,00 cm
20,00 cm

Men's Polo

w Art-Nr.: IN712

XL
225
1/50

XL
56,00 cm
54,00 cm
56,00 cm
70,00 cm
22,00 cm

= graphite/white-red (432C, white, 200C)
royal/navy-white (301C, 296C, white)

XXL
257 g
1/50

XXL
60,00 cm
58,00 cm
60,00 cm
72,00 cm
24,00 cm

- navy/white-light-blue (navy, white, 649C)
Hl white/navy-white (white, 296C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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